硕方电子科技有限公司 www.Sofng.com
CCONNECTORSONNECTORS
Operation:0.80MM PITCH MINI-PCI EXPRESS / [MINI-PCI E连接器]
LLTEMTEM NO.:PCIE-52PNO.:PCIE-52P□□□□HH
((L29.9mmL29.9mm××W8.2mmW8.2mm /52/52 CIRCUITSCIRCUITS WITHWITH FITTINGFITTING NAILSNAILS))
╲ LEVEL
PROJECT ╲
A[better product]

UL 94V-0,COLOR:BLACK;
② B
TERMINAL
接触端子
COPPERALLOY【G/F】
磷铜合金 C5210
2.0μm Ni PLATED OVERALL;
0.25μmAu PLATED CONTACT AREA;
GOLD FLASH ON SOLDER AREA.
③ C HOLDDOWN固定端子
COPPER ALLOY
黄铜 C2680
0.25μm Ni PLATED OVERALL;
RoHS Compliant
LTEM NO DIM A DIM B
PCIE-52P40H 4.0mm 2.05
PCIE-52P52H 5.2mm 3.25
PCIE-52P56H 5.6mm 3.65
PCIE-52P70H 7.0mm 5.05
PCIE-52P80H 8.0mm 6.05
DECIMALS ANGLES
.X :±0.25 X.° :±1.5°
.XX :±0.15 X.X° :±1.0°
.XXX :±0.10 .XXX° :±0.5°